
Type LIFO LIFO (IMO) LIFO (SOC) LIFO (SOC‐IMO)  Type FIFO FIFO (IMO) FIFO (SOC) FIFO (SOC‐IMO) 

20'DV 1 700 2 060 1 400 1 760 20'DV 900 1 200 900 1 200

40'HC 2 220 2 580 1 800 2 160 40'HC 1 400 1 700 1 400 1 700

40'REEF plugged 2 700 n/a 2 700 n/a 40'REEF plugged 3 500 n/a 3 500 n/a

20'TC n/a n/a 1 500 1 860 20'TC n/a n/a 1 000 1 300

Beirut 20DC, 20'TC 40HC 40HREF Beirut 20DC, 20'TC 40HC 40HREF

DTHC 275$              390$               550$                OTHC 135$                 250$                     400$                 

DTHC IMO 330$              460$               n/a OTHC IMO 165$                 300$                     n/a

Novorossiysk 20DC, 20'TC 40HC 40HREF

DTHC 59 200 ₽          59 200 ₽              70 100 ₽          

DTHC IMO 70 100 ₽          70 100 ₽              n/a

Contacts:

* subject to congestion surcharge Sales Department

Ref cargo request

Export Customer Service

Import Customer Service importcs@ametistline.ru

* Subject to Delivery Order 45$ per BL collected in destination

     country.

* subject to BAF surcharge 64$/TEU

d.strelnikov@ametistline.ru +7 (921) 574‐78‐85 Dmitry Strelnikov

l.daurova@ametistline.ru +7 (911) 906 97 58 Lana Daurova

export.ru@ametistline.ru

g.gvaniya@ametistline.ru  +7 (952) 974‐02‐66 Georgiy Gvaniya

a.orlov@ametistline.ru  +7 (921) 879‐93‐18 Alexander Orlov

p.merinov@ametistline.ru +7 (900) 268 80 85 Pavel Merinov

validity: 01‐28/02/2026

 E‐mail:  Tel:

sales@ametistline.ru

Service: Novorossiysk‐Beirut‐Novorossiysk (February)

EXPORT NOVO‐BEIRUT IMPORT BEIRUT‐NOVO

* all rates are subject to space and equipment availability

THC Rates THC Rates

Sales Team


